Peak Repetitive Voltage
VDRM / VRRM : 1600V
RMS on-state Current
IT(RMS)  :  55 ~570 A
Gate Trigger Current
IGT :  100~200  ( mA )
Peak Forward on-state Voltage
VTM : 1.4~2 ( V )
Power Module (SCRM )
* Please check with your sales contact for automotive grade or unlisted specifications.
Semiconductor ( IGBT & MOSFET )Module
1
Short Form
(SCRM )
Series Package Type VDRM/VRRM IT(RMS) IGT VTM at 25°C TJ Max.
Part Number (Case) (V) (A) (mA) (V) (°C)
YKT58B-16E T1X 1600 55 100 1.75 130
YKT92B-16E T1X 1600 95 100 1.65 125
YKT106-16E T1X 1600 106 150 1.65 130
YKT132-16E T2B 1600 132 150 1.8 125
YKT162-16E T2B 1600 162 150 1.41 125
YKT172-16E T2B 1600 172 150 1.5 125
YKT215-16E T2B 1600 215 150 1.4 125
YKT250-16E T3 1600 250 200 1.6 130
YKT273-16E T3B 1600 273 150 2 130
YKT323-16E T3B 1600 320 150 1.45 130
YKT330-16E T3 1600 330 200 1.4 130
YKT570-16E T5B 1600 570 200 1.44 135
Corresponding Product Models From Other Manufacturers
YENYO P/N Semikron P/N IXYS P/N
YKT58B-16E SKKT 58B/16 E MCC56-16IO1
YKT92B-16E SKKT 92B/16 E MCC72-16IO1
YKT106-16E SKKT 106/16 E MCC94-16IO1/MCMA110P1600TA
YKT132-16E SKKT 132/16 E MCC132-16IO1
YKT162-16E SKKT 162/16 E MCC161-16IO1/MCMA160P1600YA
YKT172-16E SKKT 172/16 E
YKT215-16E SKKT 215/16 E
YKT250-16E SKKT 250/16 E MCC224-16IO1
YKT273-16E SKKT 273/16 E
YKT323-16E SKKT 323/16 E
YKT330-16E SKKT 330/16 E MCC310-16IO1
YKT570-16E SKKT 570/16 E
Semiconductor ( IGBT & MOSFET )Module
1
No.189, Lung Chiuan Rd., Lungtan Tsuen
Jiau-Shi Shiang, Yilan County, Taiwan
T. +886.3.928.7626
sales@ yenyo.com.tw